were classified by three independent evaluators into one of  three categories of  innovation (i.e.
disruptive, transformative or incremental) based on their technology aspect. For this report,
MedTechs assessed to be disruptive or transformative were deemed as innovative. Two
hundred and twenty eight (228) innovative MedTechs addressing Singapore’s top causes of
disease burden were filtered.

Supplementary Table 2. A set of  criteria developed to guide stakeholders in the voting process

Domain Considerations Rank*

Local clinical need Is the trend likely to address a local unmet need (e.g.